
Year 13 Internal Mock Exam Time-table - Week Commencing Monday 8 – Friday 19 January 2024  
AM START: 09.00  

PM START 13.15  

 

 
 

Week Commencing Monday 4 - Tuesday 12 December 2023 – Internal Exam Timetable   

 

 

 

Monday 6 January  Tuesday 7 January Wednesday 8 January Thursday 9 January Friday 10 January 

AM AM AM AM AM 
 

 

 

NO EXAMS 

 

 

 

NO EXAMS 

 

 

 

NO EXAMS 

09.00-10.30 CTEC Sport Unit 1 

Body Systems & Effect of Human Activity 

1hr30mins  

 

 

 

NO EXAMS 

PM PM PM PM PM 
 

 

NO EXAMS 

 

 

NO EXAMS 

13.15-14.45 CNAT Creative i-Media R093 

Media Industry 

1hr30mins 6Yr11 

 

 

NO EXAMS 

 

 

NO EXAMS 

Monday 13 January  Tuesday 14 January  Wednesday 15 January Thursday 16 January Friday 17 January 

AM AM AM AM AM 
09.00-10.30 CTEC Business Unit 3 

Business Decision 

1hr30mins 

 

NO EXAMS 

 

NO EXAMS 

 

NO EXAMS 

 

NO EXAMS 

     

 

NO EXAMS 

 

NO EXAMS 

13.15-14.45 CTEC Sport Unit4 

Working Safely in Sport 

1hr30mins 

13.15-15.15 CTEC Business Unit 9 

Human Resources 

2hrs 

13.15-15.15 CTEC Business Unit 10 

Economics for Business 

2hrs  


